Category

Agency Locum

Agency Senior Medical (Consultants)

Agency Junior Medical

Agency GP

Agency P T A (Professional and technical staff)
Agency P T B (Professional and technical staff)
Agency Admin Clerical

Non-agency locum
Locum - Consultant

Locum - Staff Doctor
Locum - Primary Care GPs
Locum - Dental Practitioner

Bank staff
Bank nursing staff
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1,245,819.93
872,297.63
500.00
66,891.08
67,264.39

306,370.50
81,835.11
266,328.13
19,102.87

210,365.59



