Category		2016/17
Agency Locum		
Agency Senior Medical (Consultants)	£	1,245,819.93
Agency Junior Medical	£	872,297.63
Agency GP	£	500.00
Agency P T A (Professional and technical staff)	£	66,891.08
Agency P T B (Professional and technical staff)	£	67,264.39
Agency Admin Clerical	£	-
Non-agency locum		
Locum - Consultant	£	306,370.50
Locum - Staff Doctor	£	81,835.11
Locum - Primary Care GPs	£	266,328.13
Locum - Dental Practitioner	£	19,102.87
Bank staff		

210,365.59

£

Bank nursing staff